
r'T,,,ryr,dr
i i ! c i ] t t a' |';-1! ) :a:i;,

AAAAA
Gg6il OqYq €nE 9P6)t6t6l q'6|9 618.

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.
oFFrcE oF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTRICAL)

E.H.T. (O&M) DlVlSlON, JAJPUR ROAD.

Telephone / Fax No.: (06726)220218, Mob.- 9438907590
E-mail :- ehtm.div.iip@optcl.co.in / ehtm.ddo.div.iip@optcl.co.in

No. - 13 ''l Date- l\toztzozo

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO. O2l2019.20

Sealed tenders are invited from registered manufacturers/authorized dealers/ suppliers

having valid GST Registration certificate, PAN Card and Authorized Dealership Certificates (if

applicable) for Supply of 78 Nos of 150 Watt LED based Flood light in complete fitting for

132133 KV Grid S/S, Jajpur Road/Jajpur Town/Anandapur and Switching station B.C

Mohanty. Cost of tender paper Rs. 2,240l- (lncluding GST @ 12o/ol, EMD of 1oh of quoted

price. Sale of tender documents from dated. 15.02.20 to dated. 29.02.20 (up to 17:30hrs).

Last date of submission of tender dated.03.03.20 up to 13:00hrs. Due date of opening of tender

dated. 03.03.20 at 15:00Hrs.For details visit our website www.optcl.co.in .

Corrigendum if any will be published in the OPTCL web site only.

S.*,tm6o
Dy.General Manager (Elect.)

EHT (O&M) Division, Jajpur r


